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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 33 Kobiet, 400m dowolny Open
2019-03-10 - 11:41 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m 300m 400m

14 lat

1. MARCINKOWSKA Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:43.06 582 1:08.37 1:12.57 1:12.12 1:10.00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.37 200m: 2:20.94 300m: 3:33.06 400m: 4:43.06

2. KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 4:52.62 527 1:10.03 1:15.73 1:15.20 1:11.66
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.03 200m: 2:25.76 300m: 3:40.96 400m: 4:52.62

3. KIERUZEL Martyna 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 5:08.85 448 1:14.54 1:19.41 1:18.94 1:15.96
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.54 200m: 2:33.95 300m: 3:52.89 400m: 5:08.85

4. KAZUBA Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 5:16.14 418 1:13.36 1:21.83 1:23.24 1:17.71
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.36 200m: 2:35.19 300m: 3:58.43 400m: 5:16.14

5. GÓRSKA Natalia 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 5:22.32 394 1:17.27 1:22.71 1:24.29 1:18.05
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.27 200m: 2:39.98 300m: 4:04.27 400m: 5:22.32

15 lat

1. WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 4:39.07 608 1:07.50 1:10.80 1:10.68 1:10.09
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.50 200m: 2:18.30 300m: 3:28.98 400m: 4:39.07

2. GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 4:54.26 518 1:12.85 1:14.25 1:13.98 1:13.18
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:12.85 200m: 2:27.10 300m: 3:41.08 400m: 4:54.26

3. BIERNACKA Maja 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:55.52 512 1:09.51 1:15.46 1:16.54 1:14.01
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.51 200m: 2:24.97 300m: 3:41.51 400m: 4:55.52

4. POTEMKA Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 5:00.15 488 1:11.31 1:16.78 1:17.01 1:15.05
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.31 200m: 2:28.09 300m: 3:45.10 400m: 5:00.15

5. ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 5:14.02 426 1:13.90 1:20.20 1:19.92 1:20.00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.90 200m: 2:34.10 300m: 3:54.02 400m: 5:14.02

6. LESIEWICZ Marika 04 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Maz.5:16.61 416 1:14.14 1:23.14 1:22.87 1:16.46
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.14 200m: 2:37.28 300m: 4:00.15 400m: 5:16.61

7. GÓRSKA Julia 04 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 5:28.95 371 1:18.13 1:24.56 1:25.72 1:20.54
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:18.13 200m: 2:42.69 300m: 4:08.41 400m: 5:28.95

8. DAŁEK Zuzanna 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 5:36.63 346 1:20.71 1:25.79 1:26.31 1:23.82
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:20.71 200m: 2:46.50 300m: 4:12.81 400m: 5:36.63

16 lat

1. MACIEJEWSKA Beata 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 4:41.52 592 1:07.40 1:11.77 1:11.92 1:10.43
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.40 200m: 2:19.17 300m: 3:31.09 400m: 4:41.52

2. KOSTRZEWSKA Maria 03 UKS 190 Łódź 4:45.46 568 1:09.26 1:12.60 1:12.65 1:10.95
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.26 200m: 2:21.86 300m: 3:34.51 400m: 4:45.46

3. HAŁADYN Karolina 03 UKS 190 Łódź 4:47.68 555 1:09.22 1:12.97 1:13.40 1:12.09
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.22 200m: 2:22.19 300m: 3:35.59 400m: 4:47.68

4. ZBROJEWSKA Zofia 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:59.30 493 1:10.11 1:15.80 1:16.39 1:17.00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.11 200m: 2:25.91 300m: 3:42.30 400m: 4:59.30
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 33, Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny, 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m 300m 400m

5. LIWOWSKA Maria 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki5:04.95 466 1:09.96 1:18.82 1:19.73 1:16.44
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.96 200m: 2:28.78 300m: 3:48.51 400m: 5:04.95

6. CIESIELSKA Natalia 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 5:23.18 391 1:17.41 1:22.21 1:22.05 1:21.51
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.41 200m: 2:39.62 300m: 4:01.67 400m: 5:23.18

7. ZAVALNIUK Daria 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 5:44.46 323 1:19.79 1:30.08 1:29.46 1:25.13
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.79 200m: 2:49.87 300m: 4:19.33 400m: 5:44.46

Open

1. PIECHOTA Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 4:22.48 731 1:02.90 1:06.16 1:07.27 1:06.15
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.90 200m: 2:09.06 300m: 3:16.33 400m: 4:22.48

2. SKIBIAK Klaudia 02 UKS 190 Łódź 4:27.61 689 1:04.85 1:08.67 1:07.94 1:06.15
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.85 200m: 2:13.52 300m: 3:21.46 400m: 4:27.61

3. WĘGRZYNOWSKA A. 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:30.81 665 1:05.28 1:08.77 1:09.36 1:07.40
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.28 200m: 2:14.05 300m: 3:23.41 400m: 4:30.81

4. DĄBROWSKA Tatiana 02 UKS 190 Łódź 4:33.46 646 1:05.53 1:09.58 1:09.78 1:08.57
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.53 200m: 2:15.11 300m: 3:24.89 400m: 4:33.46

5. HELLAK Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:35.42 632 1:04.23 1:10.08 1:11.25 1:09.86
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.23 200m: 2:14.31 300m: 3:25.56 400m: 4:35.42

6. PIECHOTA Karolina 01 UKS 190 Łódź 4:36.17 627 1:06.50 1:09.75 1:10.33 1:09.59
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.50 200m: 2:16.25 300m: 3:26.58 400m: 4:36.17

7. CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina05 Malborskie WOPR 4:36.85 623 1:05.79 1:10.80 1:11.16 1:09.10
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.79 200m: 2:16.59 300m: 3:27.75 400m: 4:36.85

8. TRACZYK Justyna 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:37.90 616 1:07.48 1:10.70 1:10.77 1:08.95
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.48 200m: 2:18.18 300m: 3:28.95 400m: 4:37.90

9. WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 4:39.07 608 1:07.50 1:10.80 1:10.68 1:10.09
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.50 200m: 2:18.30 300m: 3:28.98 400m: 4:39.07

10. MACIEJEWSKA Beata 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 4:41.52 592 1:07.40 1:11.77 1:11.92 1:10.43
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.40 200m: 2:19.17 300m: 3:31.09 400m: 4:41.52

11. MARCINKOWSKA Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:43.06 582 1:08.37 1:12.57 1:12.12 1:10.00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.37 200m: 2:20.94 300m: 3:33.06 400m: 4:43.06

12. KERTYŃSKA Nadia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:44.31 575 1:09.22 1:13.30 1:13.09 1:08.70
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.22 200m: 2:22.52 300m: 3:35.61 400m: 4:44.31

13. KOSTRZEWSKA Maria 03 UKS 190 Łódź 4:45.46 568 1:09.26 1:12.60 1:12.65 1:10.95
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.26 200m: 2:21.86 300m: 3:34.51 400m: 4:45.46

14. KINDRAT Julia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:45.96 565 1:08.20 1:12.89 1:13.03 1:11.84
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.20 200m: 2:21.09 300m: 3:34.12 400m: 4:45.96

15. HAŁADYN Karolina 03 UKS 190 Łódź 4:47.68 555 1:09.22 1:12.97 1:13.40 1:12.09
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.22 200m: 2:22.19 300m: 3:35.59 400m: 4:47.68

16. ZIEMACKA Julia 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa4:47.77 554 1:08.64 1:13.48 1:14.01 1:11.64
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.64 200m: 2:22.12 300m: 3:36.13 400m: 4:47.77
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 33, Kobiet, 400m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m 300m 400m

17. ULICKA Alicja 01 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 4:48.36 551 1:08.19 1:13.28 1:14.46 1:12.43
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.19 200m: 2:21.47 300m: 3:35.93 400m: 4:48.36

18. DOMŻOL Zuzanna 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn4:48.95 548 1:08.47 1:13.86 1:14.07 1:12.55
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.47 200m: 2:22.33 300m: 3:36.40 400m: 4:48.95

19. KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 4:52.62 527 1:10.03 1:15.73 1:15.20 1:11.66
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.03 200m: 2:25.76 300m: 3:40.96 400m: 4:52.62

20. GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 4:54.26 518 1:12.85 1:14.25 1:13.98 1:13.18
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:12.85 200m: 2:27.10 300m: 3:41.08 400m: 4:54.26

21. BIERNACKA Maja 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:55.52 512 1:09.51 1:15.46 1:16.54 1:14.01
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.51 200m: 2:24.97 300m: 3:41.51 400m: 4:55.52

22. DUTKOWIAK Aleksandra 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:55.92 510 1:09.70 1:16.79 1:16.72 1:12.71
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.70 200m: 2:26.49 300m: 3:43.21 400m: 4:55.92

23. ZBROJEWSKA Zofia 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:59.30 493 1:10.11 1:15.80 1:16.39 1:17.00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.11 200m: 2:25.91 300m: 3:42.30 400m: 4:59.30

24. NOWAKOWSKA Marta 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:59.42 492 1:09.47 1:16.45 1:17.36 1:16.14
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.47 200m: 2:25.92 300m: 3:43.28 400m: 4:59.42

25. POTEMKA Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 5:00.15 488 1:11.31 1:16.78 1:17.01 1:15.05
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.31 200m: 2:28.09 300m: 3:45.10 400m: 5:00.15

26. LIWOWSKA Maria 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki5:04.95 466 1:09.96 1:18.82 1:19.73 1:16.44
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.96 200m: 2:28.78 300m: 3:48.51 400m: 5:04.95

27. KIERUZEL Martyna 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 5:08.85 448 1:14.54 1:19.41 1:18.94 1:15.96
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.54 200m: 2:33.95 300m: 3:52.89 400m: 5:08.85

28. ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 5:14.02 426 1:13.90 1:20.20 1:19.92 1:20.00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.90 200m: 2:34.10 300m: 3:54.02 400m: 5:14.02

29. KAZUBA Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 5:16.14 418 1:13.36 1:21.83 1:23.24 1:17.71
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.36 200m: 2:35.19 300m: 3:58.43 400m: 5:16.14

30. LESIEWICZ Marika 04 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Maz.5:16.61 416 1:14.14 1:23.14 1:22.87 1:16.46
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.14 200m: 2:37.28 300m: 4:00.15 400m: 5:16.61

31. GÓRSKA Natalia 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 5:22.32 394 1:17.27 1:22.71 1:24.29 1:18.05
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.27 200m: 2:39.98 300m: 4:04.27 400m: 5:22.32

32. CIESIELSKA Natalia 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 5:23.18 391 1:17.41 1:22.21 1:22.05 1:21.51
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.41 200m: 2:39.62 300m: 4:01.67 400m: 5:23.18

33. BRONIAREK Pamela 95 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 5:28.63 372 1:18.82 1:24.06 1:23.46 1:22.29
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:18.82 200m: 2:42.88 300m: 4:06.34 400m: 5:28.63

34. GÓRSKA Julia 04 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 5:28.95 371 1:18.13 1:24.56 1:25.72 1:20.54
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:18.13 200m: 2:42.69 300m: 4:08.41 400m: 5:28.95

35. DAŁEK Zuzanna 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 5:36.63 346 1:20.71 1:25.79 1:26.31 1:23.82
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:20.71 200m: 2:46.50 300m: 4:12.81 400m: 5:36.63

36. ZAVALNIUK Daria 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 5:44.46 323 1:19.79 1:30.08 1:29.46 1:25.13
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.79 200m: 2:49.87 300m: 4:19.33 400m: 5:44.46


